DOWNLIGHT LED RC 3.0
Downlight LED RC 3.0 1
DWN3RC.10.015.8A3000 15 1800 3000K >80 IP 65 110° 0.5kg
DWN3RC.10.015.8A4000 15 1900 4000K >80 IP 65 110° 0.5kg
Downlight LED RC 3.0 2
DWN3RC.20.020.8A3000 20 2550 3000K >80 IP 65 110° 0.5kg
DWN3RC.20.020.8A4000 20 2700 4000K >80 IP 65 110° 0.5kg
Downlight LED RC 3.0 3
DWN3RC.30.030.8A3000 30 3400 3000K >80 IP 65 110° 0.5kg
DWN3RC.30.030.8A4000 30 3600 4000K >80 IP 65 110° 0.5kg
65
In order to know exact the light parameters for selected beam angle, please use photometric files for the
given beam angle. Download link: luxon.pl/Pliki/LDT-LUXON-LED-2020.zip
5 years warranty